GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION No.1464
TO BE ANSWERED ON 27.12.2017

COMPLAINTS AGAINST RAILWAY DIVISIONS

11464. SHRI BHANU PRATAP SINGH VERMA:
Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the number of complaints received by the Central Vigilance Commission (CVC) from the Members of Parliament (MPs) in the year 2016 and 2017 with regard to all the divisions of Allahabad zone under the North Central Railway along with the details thereof; and

(b) the action taken thereon?
ANSWER
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS
(SHRI RAJEN GOHAIN)

(a) & (b) As per information obtained from Central Vigilance Commission, only one complaint from Hon’ble Member of Parliament was received in Central Vigilance Commission (CVC) and the same was disposed off with the approval of the

Commission as per their complaint handling policy.
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